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EPI ADHESIVE MIXER 

Type LMX E 

 

 

 

 The EPI adhesive mixer is used for dynamic 
mixing of 2-component EPI glue. 

 

 Pump unit for glue with fixed rotation, 

mounted with pre-filter house. 
 

 Pump unit for hardener agent with variable 
rotation ensures correct adjustment of mixing 
proportion. It is mounted with a stainless 

steel strainer fitting. 
 

 Flow sensors detect lack of glue or hardener. 
Flowmeter for measurement of glue/hardener 
amount. (Optional equipment)  

 

 The funnel is Teflon coated and is easy to 
dismount for cleaning together with the mixer 

disc. 
 

 The EPI adhesive mixer has manual or 

automatic operation. 
 

 D38 mm suction hose with cam coupling 

connection to standard container. 

 Type     Output       RPM          Volume    Connection 

Glue pump 

Hardener pump 

Mixer motor 

0.37 kW 

0.37 kW 

0.12 kW 

29 

6-33 

700 

2.5 l/min. 

0.25-1 l/min. 

 

 

1½” RG 

 


